
Statistical data

National Data

2008-12-31

SE

123

1 282 368

396,01%

Number of branches 21

Total assets of branches 71 202

Number of subsidiaries 4

Total assets of subsidiaries 3 321

Number of branches 5

Total assets of branches 7 606

Number of subsidiaries 3

Total assets of subsidiaries 4 321

79,10%

28,86%

46 566

2,42

122

2 719

42,56%

101,07%

2,43%

170

4,47

Index: 

N/A: not available

C: confidential

N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical data on credit 

institutions in the EU Member States see the 

corresponding table on the EBA website. EBA website

Corresponding 

table

Number and size of credit institutions in EU countries 

Number

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Number and size of foreign credit institutions in EU countries

From EEA countries

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Number and size of investment firms in EU countries

Number

From third countries

Total capital and capital requirements of credit institutions in EU countries

Total assets

Total capital requirements 

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms in EU countries

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Total capital requirements 

Total assets per GDP

http://eba.europa.eu/supervisory-convergence/supervisory-disclosure/aggregate-statistical-data
http://eba.europa.eu/documents/10180/33390/national_data-v1-for-web.xls/0b2bcc23-fbfb-4252-89f3-76b60326367b
http://eba.europa.eu/documents/10180/33390/national_data-v1-for-web.xls/0b2bcc23-fbfb-4252-89f3-76b60326367b

